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Sep 6-Sep 12, 2024

ANNUAL EVENT
Sep 6, 7, 8: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds.
Sep 6, 7, 8: Scottish Irish Festival. Lonigans. From: 11:00 AM to 12:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 12: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

ARTS & CULTURE
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 9, 10, 11, 12: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds.
Sep 6: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 6: Friday Live Music: Restless Spirit. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 7: Saturday Cafe. Seed & Sage Studio. From: 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Sep 7: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. From: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Sep 7: New Moon Hypnotic Meditation. . From: 6:00 PM to 7:30 PM
Sep 9: Provence in the Rockies. Outside of the Town Hall & Estes Valley Library. From: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 9: SoulCollage®. Seed & Sage Studio. Mondays August 5 - September 16 (excluding Labor Day, September 2) 5:30 - 7:30pm
Sep 12: Quilt Class: Sew a Fabric Rope Basket. Peak to Peak Stitching. From: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM

ENTERTAINMENT & NIGHTLIFE
Sep 6, 7, 8, 12: Aiden Sinclair Presents: Possessions. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6:00 PM, 8:30 PM
Sep 6, 7: For a limited time, Magician Hannibal at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground.
Sep 6, 7: Karaoke Night. Lonigans. From: 9:00 PM to 12:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 11, 12: 13 : The Séance at The Stanley. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 9:00 PM, 11:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Live Magic at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6:00 PM, 8:30 PM
Sep 6: Friday Live Music: Restless Spirit. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 7: New Moon Hypnotic Meditation. . From: 6:00 PM to 7:30 PM
Sep 8: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 10: Tarot Readings at Raven's Roast. My Tarot Mom. From:11:00 AM to 3:00 PM
Sep 10: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sep 10: Bingo Night. American Legion Post 119.

FESTIVALS & SPECIAL EVENTS
Sep 6, 7, 8: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds.
Sep 6: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 12: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

FOOD & DRINK
Sep 6: Friday Live Music: Restless Spirit. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8: Scottish Irish Festival. Lonigans. From: 11:00 AM to 12:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 8: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 10, 11, 12: Live Music - James Davis. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 12: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

KIDS & FAMILY
Sep 6, 9, 10, 11, 12: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM



Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds.
Sep 6: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 6, 7, 8: Scottish Irish Festival. Lonigans. From: 11:00 AM to 12:00 AM
Sep 7: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. From: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Sep 8: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 10: Bingo Night. American Legion Post 119.
Sep 12: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Sep 12: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM

LIVE MUSIC & CONCERTS
Sep 6, 7, 8: Scottish Irish Festival. Lonigans. From: 11:00 AM to 12:00 AM
Sep 6: Friday Live Music: Restless Spirit. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 6: Minto Sparks. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sep 6: Friday Night Live Music. American Legion Post 119.
Sep 6: Art Groove at Earthwood Artisans. Earthwood Artisans. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8: Longs Peak Scottish Irish Highland Festival. Estes Park Fairgrounds.
Sep 6: First Friday Art Groove. Various Locations. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 6, 7: Live Music with Joseph Lingenfelter. Inn on Fall River. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 7, 8: Marcus James. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 8, 9, 10: Live Music with Marcus James. Inn on Fall River. From: 7:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 9: Wesley Scott. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 10, 11, 12: Live Music - James Davis. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 10: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 11: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 12: Alex Thoele Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK
Sep 6, 7, 8: Night Sky Landscape Photography. Fall River Visitor Center.
Sep 10: Beavers are Back, With a Little Help from Their Friends!. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Sep 12: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM

SEMINARS & CLASSES
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8: Night Sky Landscape Photography. Fall River Visitor Center.
Sep 6, 9, 10, 11, 12: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 6, 7: OUTDOOR Yoga @ TRAILBORN. Trailborn Rocky Mountains. From: 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM
Sep 9: SoulCollage®. Seed & Sage Studio. Mondays August 5 - September 16 (excluding Labor Day, September 2) 5:30 - 7:30pm
Sep 10: Beavers are Back, With a Little Help from Their Friends!. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Sep 12: Quilt Class: Sew a Fabric Rope Basket. Peak to Peak Stitching. From: 1:00 PM to 5:00 PM
Sep 12: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM

SPORTS & RACES
Sep 12: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM
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